
Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total
1 Maine South 25.200 (2) 23.550 (1) 21.650 (1) 22.970 (1) 93.370
2 Buffalo Grove 25.300 (1) 20.650 (2) 21.100 (2) 21.450 (4) 88.500
3 Hersey 23.500 (4) 19.650 (3) 19.650 (3) 21.800 (3) 84.600
4 Rolling Meadows 23.600 (3) 17.200 (4) 17.450 (5) 22.700 (2) 80.950
5 Vernon Hills 23.450 (5) 15.600 (5) 18.800 (4) 20.800 (5) 78.650
6 Schaumburg 20.250 (6) 12.800 (6) 16.700 (6) 18.400 (6) 68.150
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Hosted by: Hersey High School Friday December 09,2016

 Team  Results



Place Name Yr. School Vault Bars Beam Floor Score Average
1 Abigail Murray . Maine South 8.450 8.100 7.200 7.750 31.500 7.8750
2 Grace Rumbaut . Maine South 8.350 8.150 7.300 7.670 31.470 7.8675
3 Makayla Tsagalis . Hersey 8.350 7.600 6.550 7.500 30.000 7.5000
3 Hope Fickett . Buffalo Grove 7.950 6.900 7.500 7.650 30.000 7.5000
5 Patty Sobolak . Buffalo Grove 8.400 7.250 7.150 7.100 29.900 7.4750
6 Emma McGreevy . Vernon Hills 8.500 6.200 5.600 7.800 28.100 7.0250
6 Nikki Ruby . Buffalo Grove 8.450 6.500 6.450 6.700 28.100 7.0250
8 Emma Schwager . Buffalo Grove 8.450 5.700 5.250 6.600 26.000 6.5000
9 Becky Novak . Schaumburg 7.900 4.900 5.900 7.200 25.900 6.4750

10 Addy Stobart . Vernon Hills 7.950 3.200 6.500 6.200 23.850 5.9625
11 Elizabeth Sodimu . Schaumburg 6.150 4.200 5.600 4.800 20.750 5.1875
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A l l  -  A r o u n d   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Emma McGreevy . Vernon Hills 0.00 8.500
2 Abigail Murray . Maine South 0.00 8.450
2 Emma Schwager . Buffalo Grove 0.00 8.450
2 Nikki Ruby . Buffalo Grove 0.00 8.450
5 Carmen Jacobs . Maine South 0.00 8.400
5 Patty Sobolak . Buffalo Grove 0.00 8.400
7 Grace Rumbaut . Maine South 0.00 8.350
7 Makayla Tsagalis . Hersey 0.00 8.350
9 Jenna Manos . Rolling Meadows 0.00 8.200

10 Ellie O'Brien . Maine South 0.00 8.100
11 Addy Stobart . Vernon Hills 0.00 7.950
11 Hope Fickett . Buffalo Grove 0.00 7.950
13 Becky Novak . Schaumburg 0.00 7.900
14 Nicole Gunia . Rolling Meadows 0.00 7.850
15 Lilie Rose . Hersey 0.00 7.700
16 Myra Namojlik . Rolling Meadows 0.00 7.550
17 Jenny Radnaa . Rolling Meadows 0.00 7.500
18 Alara Bayer . Hersey 0.00 7.450
19 Sammy Prack . Hersey 0.00 7.300
20 Kaitlyn Zhang . Vernon Hills 0.00 7.000
20 Heaven Schoenholtz . Vernon Hills 0.00 7.000
22 Kyra Lewis . Schaumburg 0.00 6.200
23 Elizabeth Sodimu . Schaumburg 0.00 6.150
24 Megan Kilian . Schaumburg 0.00 6.100
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V a u l t   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Grace Rumbaut . Maine South 0.00 8.150
2 Abigail Murray . Maine South 0.00 8.100
3 Makayla Tsagalis . Hersey 0.00 7.600
4 Carmen Jacobs . Maine South 0.00 7.300
5 Patty Sobolak . Buffalo Grove 0.00 7.250
6 Hope Fickett . Buffalo Grove 0.00 6.900
7 Nikki Ruby . Buffalo Grove 0.00 6.500
8 Nicole Gunia . Rolling Meadows 0.00 6.300
9 Emma McGreevy . Vernon Hills 0.00 6.200

10 Jenna Mabus . Hersey 0.00 6.050
11 Lilie Rose . Hersey 0.00 6.000
12 Emma Schwager . Buffalo Grove 0.00 5.700
13 Maddie Paz . Hersey 0.00 5.600
14 Ana Soto . Rolling Meadows 0.00 5.500
15 Dana Lapinski . Rolling Meadows 0.00 5.400
16 Ellie O'Brien . Maine South 0.00 5.000
17 Dasha Russ . Vernon Hills 0.00 4.900
17 Becky Novak . Schaumburg 0.00 4.900
19 Myra Namojlik . Rolling Meadows 0.00 4.600
20 Kaitlyn Zhang . Vernon Hills 0.00 4.500
21 Elizabeth Sodimu . Schaumburg 0.00 4.200
22 Rachel Gershman . Schaumburg 0.00 3.700
23 Addy Stobart . Vernon Hills 0.00 3.200
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U n e v e n   P a r a l l e l   B a r s   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Hope Fickett . Buffalo Grove 0.00 7.500
2 Grace Rumbaut . Maine South 0.00 7.300
3 Abigail Murray . Maine South 0.00 7.200
4 Oliwia Mlodawska . Maine South 0.00 7.150
4 Patty Sobolak . Buffalo Grove 0.00 7.150
6 Jenna Mabus . Hersey 0.00 6.800
7 Makayla Tsagalis . Hersey 0.00 6.550
8 Addy Stobart . Vernon Hills 0.00 6.500
9 Nikki Ruby . Buffalo Grove 0.00 6.450

10 Alara Bayer . Hersey 0.00 6.300
11 Polina Semenova . Vernon Hills 0.00 6.200
12 Dasha Russ . Vernon Hills 0.00 6.100
13 Ana Soto . Rolling Meadows 0.00 6.000
13 Haley Schlichtman . Hersey 0.00 6.000
15 Becky Novak . Schaumburg 0.00 5.900
16 Jenny Radnaa . Rolling Meadows 0.00 5.800
17 Amanda Cascio . Maine South 0.00 5.700
18 Jenna Manos . Rolling Meadows 0.00 5.650
19 Emma McGreevy . Vernon Hills 0.00 5.600
19 Elizabeth Sodimu . Schaumburg 0.00 5.600
21 Emma Schwager . Buffalo Grove 0.00 5.250
22 Meghan Kier . Schaumburg 0.00 5.200
23 Veronica Cussen . Schaumburg 0.00 4.500
24 Tatum Weiss . Rolling Meadows 0.00 3.900
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B a l a n c e   B e a m   O r d e r  o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Emma McGreevy . Vernon Hills 0.00 7.800
2 Abigail Murray . Maine South 0.00 7.750
3 Jenna Manos . Rolling Meadows 0.00 7.700
4 Grace Rumbaut . Maine South 0.00 7.670
5 Hope Fickett . Buffalo Grove 0.00 7.650
6 Dana Lapinski . Rolling Meadows 0.00 7.600
7 Amanda Cascio . Maine South 0.00 7.550
8 Makayla Tsagalis . Hersey 0.00 7.500
9 Hope McMullen . Maine South 0.00 7.450

10 Krishna Patel . Rolling Meadows 0.00 7.400
11 Haley Schlichtman . Hersey 0.00 7.300
12 Becky Novak . Schaumburg 0.00 7.200
13 Patty Sobolak . Buffalo Grove 0.00 7.100
14 Jenna Mabus . Hersey 0.00 7.000
15 Sabrina Novak . Hersey 0.00 6.950
16 Dasha Russ . Vernon Hills 0.00 6.800
17 Nikki Ruby . Buffalo Grove 0.00 6.700
18 Emma Schwager . Buffalo Grove 0.00 6.600
19 Addy Stobart . Vernon Hills 0.00 6.200
20 Jenna Gentile . Rolling Meadows 0.00 6.100
21 Heaven Schoenholtz . Vernon Hills 0.00 6.000
22 Amber Rodriguez . Schaumburg 0.00 5.700
23 Katelyn Pyde . Schaumburg 0.00 5.500
24 Elizabeth Sodimu . Schaumburg 0.00 4.800
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F l o o r   E x e r c i s e   O r d e r  o f   F i n i s h


